¢ kotak® Kotak Mahindra Bank

HAIDER ISMAIL MIYAN Period 1 01-05-2019 to 31-10-2019
Cust.Reln.No 1 244480246
Account No 14412214529

5.961,PLOT NO 14, THEJAS Currency +INR
Branch :HOSUR

RESIDENCY,MUNESWAR NAGAR,

HOSUR

Nominee Registered :Y

HOSUR - 635109
TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)
B/F 0.00(Cr) 2.00(Cr)
09-05-2019 IMPS from INDIABULLS Ref IMPS- 3,496.00(Cr) 3,498.00(Cr)
912916581447 912916243119
10-05-2019 MB SANGAM Ref 913023556712IMPS- 2,500.00(Dr) 998.00(Cr)
913023556542
10-05-2019 MB HOME Ref 913023557565 IMPS- 900.00(Dr) 98.00(Cr)
913023557624
15-05-2019 IMPS from FINNOVATION Ref IMPS- 1.00(Cr) 99.00(Cr)
913510678299 913510961960
15-05-2019 IMPS from FINNOVATION Ref IMPS- 3,616.00(Cr) 3,715.00(Cr)
913511696643 913511001097
15-05-2019 MB HOME Ref 913511002837 IMPS- 3,500.00(Dr) 215.00(Cr)
913511002921
17-05-2019  IMPS from ARTHASHASTR Ref IMPS- 1.00(Cr) 216.00(Cr)
913718696399 913718084218
18-05-2019 UPl/payide@payt/913835112685/0id828UPI- 169.00(Dr) 47.00(Cr)
10392 913811317774
18-05-2019 PCD/8586/PHONEPE 913809439139 2.00(Dr) 45.00(Cr)
RECHARGE/BANGALORE180519/15:01
20-05-2019 VISA-REFUND/180519/9139/PHONEPE 913986667663 2.00(Cr) 47.00(Cr)
RECHARGE(Value Date: 18-05-2019)
26-05-2019 PCD/8586/Payu Payments Pvt 914616507230 1.00(Dr) 46.00(Cr)
[td/Gurgaon260519/22:05
27-05-2019  UPI/dilnawz8887/914714243743/Bu UPI- 480.00(Cr) 526.00(Cr)
914714393691
28-05-2019 UPI/8124604913@/914812422963/Hom UPI- 3,000.00(Cr) 3,526.00(Cr)
e 914812308861
28-05-2019 PCD/8586/PhonePe Private 914812189608 532.00(Dr) 2,994.00(Cr)
Limite/Bangal280519/12:41
28-05-2019 UPI/arunkum086-/914816354743/UPI  UPI- 2,800.00(Dr) 194.00(Cr)
914816876818
28-05-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/914817798595/UPI UPI- 169.00(Dr) 25.00(Cr)
914817947954
28-05-2019 UPIl/goog-paymen/914817973817/UPI  UPI- 9.00(Cr) 34.00(Cr)
914817951219
28-05-2019 UPI/6498316923@/914817880137/Test UPI- 1.00(Dr) 33.00(Cr)
914817960809
28-05-2019 UPIl/alphamobile/914822432308/UPI UPI- 20.00(Cr) 53.00(Cr)
914822721624
28-05-2019 UPI/EURONET@ybl/914866717103/P  UPI- 35.00(Dr) 18.00(Cr)



¢ kotak® Kotak Mahindra Bank

HAIDER ISMAIL MIYAN Period 1 01-05-2019 to 31-10-2019
Cust.Reln.No 1 244480246
Account No 14412214529

5.961,PLOT NO 14, THEJAS Currency +INR
Branch :HOSUR

RESIDENCY,MUNESWAR NAGAR,

HOSUR

Nominee Registered :Y

HOSUR - 635109
TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)
ayment for 914822723036
31-05-2019 IMPS from PayNearby Ref IMPS- 4,500.00(Cr) 4,518.00(Cr)
915111703989 915111876978
31-05-2019 OS PAYTM 201905310478 0084381786 KPG- 4,144.34(Dr) 373.66(Cr)
0084381786
31-05-2019 IMPS from FINNOVATION Ref IMPS- 3,705.00(Cr) 4,078.66(Cr)
915112899547 915112926432
01-06-2019 UPI/08121010705/915210802881/Test UPI- 5.00(Dr) 4,073.66(Cr)
915210329143
01-06-2019 OS HTTPS://API.ZAAKPAY. KPG- 4,066.08(Dr) 7.58(Cr)
108594814325 0084468018
01-06-2019 IMPS from FINNOVATION Ref IMPS- 3,234.00(Cr) 3,241.58(Cr)
915212379969 915212988550
01-06-2019 MB SANGAM Ref 915212014916 IMPS- 3,000.00(Dr) 241.58(Cr)
915212014917
01-06-2019 VISA-REFUND/300519/9151/PAYU 915100013294 1.00(Cr) 242.58(Cr)
PAYMENTS PVT LTD(Value Date: 30-05
-2019)
02-06-2019 UPI/dilnawz8887/915320511042/Home UPI- 3,500.00(Cr) 3,742.58(Cr)
915320377136
03-06-2019 UPI/mchandru712/915416373200/UPI  UPI- 472.00(Dr) 3,270.58(Cr)
915416296441
03-06-2019 UPIl/goog-paymen/915416247957/UPI  UPI- 11.00(Cr) 3,281.58(Cr)
915416304399
04-06-2019  UPI/girishgiri1/915512465668/UPI UPI- 35,000.00(Cr) 38,281.58(Cr)
915512270771
04-06-2019  UPI/nkofurnitur/915513011731/Test UPI- 1.00(Dr) 38,280.58(Cr)
915513387968
04-06-2019  UPI/nkofurnitur/915513187445/Tv UPI- 24,000.00(Dr) 14,280.58(Cr)
915513418626
04-06-2019 UPI/goog-paymen/915513141329/UPI  UPI- 9.00(Cr) 14,289.58(Cr)
915513460649
04-06-2019 UPIl/janaki.jani/915514918971/Ttt UPI- 550.00(Dr) 13,739.58(Cr)
915514546364
04-06-2019 UPI/08121010705/915514606013/H Z M UPI- 10,000.00(Dr) 3,739.58(Cr)
colle 915514667762
04-06-2019 ATL/8586/466705/V O C 915511718984 3,500.00(Dr) 239.58(Cr)
NAGAR,HOSURHOSUR040619/17:20
09-06-2019 UPI/FKRT@ybl/916100637315/Payment UPI- 70.00(Dr) 169.58(Cr)
fro(Value Date: 10-06-2019) 916100299145
10-06-2019 UPI/billdesk.v0/916115518964/UPI UPI- 129.00(Dr) 40.58(Cr)

916115570120



¢ kotak® Kotak Mahindra Bank

HAIDER ISMAIL MIYAN

5-961,PLOT NO 14, THEJAS
RESIDENCY,MUNESWAR NAGAR,

HOSUR

HOSUR - 635109
TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Period
Cust.Reln.No

Account No

Currency
Branch

Nominee Registered :Y

:01-05-2019 to 31-10-2019
1 244480246
14412214529
*INR
:HOSUR

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)

13-06-2019 UPIl/s.kumaresan/916420438117/UPlI  UPI- 2,000.00(Cr) 2,040.58(Cr)
916420904092

13-06-2019 UPI/dilnawz8887/916421424354/Gggg UPI- 1,500.00(Dr) 540.58(Cr)
916421029316

14-06-2019 UPI/dilnawz8887/916511984492/Ejaz  UPI- 500.00(Dr) 40.58(Cr)
916511043624

14-06-2019 UPIl/s.kumaresan/916516307400/UPI  UPI- 9,300.00(Cr) 9,340.58(Cr)
916516803679

14-06-2019 UPI/dilnawz8887/916516052035/Rep  UPI- 7,000.00(Dr) 2,340.58(Cr)
916516823226

15-06-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/916611963439/UPI UPI- 35.00(Dr) 2,305.58(Cr)
916611464253

15-06-2019 UPI/billdesk.ai/916612225577/UPI UPI- 48.00(Dr) 2,257.58(Cr)
916612501957

15-06-2019 UPI/dilnawz8887/916613212830/Ggg  UPI- 1,000.00(Dr) 1,257.58(Cr)
916613634517

15-06-2019 UPIl/mazharmahi6/916613221066/Sss  UPI- 700.00(Dr) 557.58(Cr)
916613635948

16-06-2019 UPIl/alphamobile/916717350578/UPI UPI- 3,500.00(Cr) 4,057.58(Cr)
916717433873

16-06-2019 OS KRAZYBEE 271627654088302 KPG- 3,559.08(Dr) 498.50(Cr)
0085657511

16-06-2019 IMPS from FINNOVATION Ref IMPS- 4,510.00(Cr) 5,008.50(Cr)
916717055103 916717706939

16-06-2019 OS PAYTM 201906160500 0085658839 KPG- 523.00(Dr) 4,485.50(Cr)
0085658839

16-06-2019 UPI/billdesk.re/916720328671/UPI UPI- 399.00(Dr) 4,086.50(Cr)
916720929896

17-06-2019 UPI/billdesk.ai/916814451874/UPI UPI- 10.00(Dr) 4,076.50(Cr)
916814271911

17-06-2019 UPI/mistarservi/916815268490/Vol UPI- 250.00(Dr) 3,826.50(Cr)
916815546438

17-06-2019  UPI/billdesk.vo/916822005323/UPI UPI- 35.00(Dr) 3,791.50(Cr)
916822619075

18-06-2019 MB HOSUR Ref 916909852061 IMPS- 1,000.00(Dr) 2,791.50(Cr)
916909852064

18-06-2019 UPI/dilnawz8887/916913449329/Hhh  UPI- 2,500.00(Dr) 291.50(Cr)
916913603025

18-06-2019 UPI/billdesk.v0/916916778249/UPI UPI- 119.00(Dr) 172.50(Cr)
916916129955

19-06-2019 IMPS from PayU Paymen Ref IMPS- 1.00(Cr) 173.50(Cr)
917010715640 917010715641



¢ kotak® Kotak Mahindra Bank

HAIDER ISMAIL MIYAN Period 1 01-05-2019 to 31-10-2019
Cust.Reln.No 1 244480246
Account No 14412214529

5.961,PLOT NO 14, THEJAS Currency +INR
Branch :HOSUR

RESIDENCY,MUNESWAR NAGAR,

HOSUR

Nominee Registered :Y

HOSUR - 635109
TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)
19-06-2019 UPIl/royalraw583/917014135744/T UPI- 1.00(Dr) 172.50(Cr)
917014257286
20-06-2019 UPIl/s.kumaresan/917108316757/Tab  UPI- 2,300.00(Cr) 2,472.50(Cr)
917108914138
20-06-2019 MB SANGAM Ref 917109494814IMPS- 2,000.00(Dr) 472.50(Cr)
917109494716
20-06-2019 MB:RECHARGE VODAFONPRE MOB- 199.00(Dr) 273.50(Cr)
6382678737 REF MB046310994 MB046310994
20-06-2019 OS:TOM GOOGLE PLAY NB KPG- 49.00(Dr) 224.50(Cr)
0085954932 0085954932
21-06-2019 UPI/shivashanka/917216535089/Shop UPI- 200.00(Dr) 24.50(Cr)
917216421876
21-06-2019 UPIl/goog-paymen/917220716234/UPI  UPI- 17.00(Cr) 41.50(Cr)
917220015849
30-06-2019 Int.Pd:4412214529:01-04-2019 to 30-06- 4.00(Cr) 45.50(Cr)
2019
02-07-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/918317884414/UPI UPI- 10.00(Dr) 35.50(Cr)
918317041624
02-07-2019  UPI/billdesk.id/918317351068/UPI UPI- 12.00(Dr) 23.50(Cr)
918317110903
03-07-2019 UPI/s.kumaresan/918421718357/UPI  UPI- 5,000.00(Cr) 5,023.50(Cr)
918421504933
03-07-2019 UPI/dilnawz8887/918421434724/Hgh  UPI- 5,000.00(Dr) 23.50(Cr)
918421530598
11-07-2019 IMPS from FINNOVA Ref 919221094211IMPS- 3,234.00(Cr) 3,257.50(Cr)
919221991247
12-07-2019  UPI/billdesk.tn/919308300900/UPI UPI- 125.00(Dr) 3,132.50(Cr)
919308721231
12-07-2019 OS 848673885 KPG- 715.00(Dr) 2,417.50(Cr)
0087556986
12-07-2019 UPI/FKRT@ybl/919310296842/Payment UPI- 188.00(Dr) 2,229.50(Cr)
fro 919310989824
12-07-2019 UPI/8124604913@/919340494877/Sang UPI- 2,000.00(Dr) 229.50(Cr)
am 919310026168
12-07-2019 UPI/dilnawz8887/919316507248/Ttt UPI- 200.00(Dr) 29.50(Cr)
919316012042
18-07-2019 OS:TOM GOOGLE PLAY NB KPG- 10.00(Dr) 19.50(Cr)
0088053589 0088053589
25-07-2019 Chrg: Ecs Return On 09-Apr-2019 TVS TBMS- 19.50(Dr) 0.00(Cr)
CREDIT SERVICE(Value Date: 23-07- 377882844
2019
02-08-2019 UPI/s).kumaresan/921418738074/UPI UPI- 10.00(Cr) 10.00(Cr)

921418136056



¢ kotak® Kotak Mahindra Bank

HAIDER ISMAIL MIYAN Period 1 01-05-2019 to 31-10-2019
Cust.Reln.No 1 244480246
Account No 14412214529

5.961,PLOT NO 14, THEJAS Currency +INR
Branch :HOSUR

RESIDENCY,MUNESWAR NAGAR,

HOSUR

Nominee Registered :Y

HOSUR - 635109
TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)
05-08-2019 UPI/alphamobile/921714590718/UPI UPI- 1,500.00(Cr) 1,510.00(Cr)
921714842004
05-08-2019 PCD/8586/EQX Analytics Pvt Ltd/South 921715242350 1.01(Dr) 1,508.99(Cr)
050819/15:07
05-08-2019 MB SANGAM Ref 921719528639IMPS- 620.00(Dr) 888.99(Cr)
921719528806
05-08-2019  UPI/billdesk.v0/921722390484/UPI UPI- 199.00(Dr) 689.99(Cr)
921722480358
07-08-2019 IMPS from BENE NAME Ref IMPS- 1.00(Cr) 690.99(Cr)
921912020117 921912039522
07-08-2019 VISA-REFUND/050819/9218/EQX 921876242350 1.00(Cr) 691.99(Cr)
ANALYTICS PVT LTD(Value Date: 05-
08-2019)
10-08-2019 Received from FIRT XX0010 IMPS REF IMPS- 4,000.00(Cr) 4,691.99(Cr)
922216631364 922216261415
10-08-2019 PCD/8586/KRAZYBEE/MUMBAI100819/922211613244 3,624.01(Dr) 1,067.98(Cr)
16:32
10-08-2019 Received from FINN XX0330 IMPS REF IMPS- 3,234.00(Cr) 4,301.98(Cr)
922217657280 922217315439
10-08-2019 MB SANGAM Ref IMPS- 3,500.00(Dr) 801.98(Cr)
922217318073 922217317920
10-08-2019  UPI/billdesk.id/922217475075/UPI UPI- 119.00(Dr) 682.98(Cr)
922217257502
16-08-2019 UPI/6495516039@/922819461628/Test UPI- 10.00(Dr) 672.98(Cr)
922819761375
16-08-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/922821162151/UPI UPI- 10.00(Dr) 662.98(Cr)
922821035876
16-08-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/922821178300/UPI UPI- 10.00(Dr) 652.98(Cr)
922821038394
16-08-2019 UPI/billdesk-te/922822261053/reversal UPI- 10.00(Cr) 662.98(Cr)
922822226094
19-08-2019 UPl/rajeshguru2/923113604503/Rajesh UPI- 800.00(Cr) 1,462.98(Cr)
923113057906
20-08-2019 UPI/6495512080@/923209655558/Gg  UPI- 800.00(Dr) 662.98(Cr)
923209431778
20-08-2019 UPI/rajeshguru2/923209511319/Rajesh UPI- 100.00(Cr) 762.98(Cr)
923209457200
20-08-2019 UPI/6495512080@/923209785255/G ~ UPI- 100.00(Dr) 662.98(Cr)
923209459287
22-08-2019 UPIl/vengatcoir@/923412154756/UPI UPI- 4,000.00(Cr) 4,662.98(Cr)
923412791789
22-08-2019 UPI/6495512080@/923412473142/Bala UPI- 4,000.00(Dr) 662.98(Cr)

923412807834



¢ kotak® Kotak Mahindra Bank

HAIDER ISMAIL MIYAN Period 1 01-05-2019 to 31-10-2019
Cust.Reln.No 1 244480246
Account No 14412214529

5.961,PLOT NO 14, THEJAS Currency +INR
Branch :HOSUR

RESIDENCY,MUNESWAR NAGAR,

HOSUR

Nominee Registered :Y

HOSUR - 635109
TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)
05-09-2019 UPI/gfskanagara/924813536547/Washin UPI- 1,000.00(Cr) 1,662.98(Cr)
g mac 924813967906
05-09-2019 UPI/6495512080@/924813886516/G  UPI- 1,000.00(Dr) 662.98(Cr)
924813007910
05-09-2019 UPIl/gfskanagara/924815146313/Washin UPI- 2,000.00(Cr) 2,662.98(Cr)
g mac 924815455721
05-09-2019 UPI/6495512080@/924815661053/H UPI- 2,000.00(Dr) 662.98(Cr)
924815472791
06-09-2019 UPI/gfskanagara/924907042634/Washin UPI- 1,000.00(Cr) 1,662.98(Cr)
g mac 924907089213
06-09-2019 MB SANGAM Ref IMPS- 800.00(Dr) 862.98(Cr)
924908747532 924908747534
06-09-2019  UPI/billdesk.ai/924908467880/UPI UPI- 35.00(Dr) 827.98(Cr)
924908274447
06-09-2019 Chrg: POS DECL TBMS- 29.50(Dr) 798.48(Cr)
FEE/xx8586/914817675183/280519(Val 385496670
ue Date: 04-09-2019)
08-09-2019 UPI/billdesk.vo/925107247511/UPI UPI- 129.00(Dr) 669.48(Cr)
925107345112
08-09-2019 UPI/gfskanagara/925110486775/Washin UPI- 500.00(Cr) 1,169.48(Cr)
g mac 925110699187
08-09-2019 UPI/6495512080@/925110867078/H UPI- 500.00(Dr) 669.48(Cr)
925110722719
08-09-2019  UPI/billdesk.id/925110220299/UPI UPI- 35.00(Dr) 634.48(Cr)
925110777209
10-09-2019 UPI/rajeshguru2/925312114246/Hai UPI- 1.00(Dr) 633.48(Cr)
925312805869
10-09-2019 UPl/rajeshguru2/925312082433/Rajesh UPI- 3,500.00(Cr) 4,133.48(Cr)
925312854080
10-09-2019 UPl/rajeshguru2/925312098687/Rajesh UPI- 200.00(Cr) 4,333.48(Cr)
925312866735
10-09-2019 OS KRAZYBEE 271627964303034 KPG- 3,663.08(Dr) 670.40(Cr)
0092091991
10-09-2019 Received from FINN XX0330 IMPS REF IMPS- 3,234.00(Cr) 3,904.40(Cr)
925312441796 925312716390
10-09-2019 UPIl/rajeshguru2/925312812426/H UPI- 3,200.00(Dr) 704.40(Cr)
925312916287
10-09-2019 UPIl/goog-paymen/925318354069/UPI  UPI- 8.00(Cr) 712.40(Cr)
925318153854
14-09-2019 UPl/rajeshguru2/925723541669/Rajesh UPI- 2,000.00(Cr) 2,712.40(Cr)
925723527420
14-09-2019 UPI/6495512080@/925723128846/R  UPI- 2,000.00(Dr) 712.40(Cr)

925723530320



¢ kotak® Kotak Mahindra Bank

HAIDER ISMAIL MIYAN

5-961,PLOT NO 14, THEJAS
RESIDENCY,MUNESWAR NAGAR,

HOSUR

HOSUR - 635109
TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Period

Cust.Reln.No

Account No
Currency
Branch

Nominee Registered :Y

:01-05-2019 to 31-10-2019
1 244480246
14412214529
*INR
:HOSUR

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)
18-09-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/926110275863/UPI UPI- 9.00(Dr) 703.40(Cr)
926110188024
20-09-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/926310697709/UPI UPI- 9.00(Dr) 694.40(Cr)
926310946831
21-09-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/926412402696/UPI UPI- 9.00(Dr) 685.40(Cr)
926412841957
21-09-2019 UPI/6495512080@/926414363923/J UPI- 1.00(Dr) 684.40(Cr)
926414158412
21-09-2019 UPI/rajeshguru2/926417770392/Rajesh UPI- 5,000.00(Cr) 5,684.40(Cr)
926417777995
21-09-2019 UPI/6495512080@/926417171155/G  UPI- 5,000.00(Dr) 684.40(Cr)
926417780757
23-09-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/926611803580/UPI UPI- 9.00(Dr) 675.40(Cr)
926611871777
28-09-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/927108195730/UPI UPI- 16.00(Dr) 659.40(Cr)
927108131996
29-09-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/927222227225/UPI UPI- 16.00(Dr) 643.40(Cr)
927222030500
30-09-2019  UPI/billdesk.id/927310340166/UPI UPI- 9.00(Dr) 634.40(Cr)
927310660509
30-09-2019 Int.Pd:4412214529:01-07-2019 to 30-09- 5.00(Cr) 639.40(Cr)
2019
10-10-2019 UPIl/maddynasru@/928309109930/Hom UPI- 1,000.00(Cr) 1,639.40(Cr)
e Theatr 928309461336
10-10-2019 UPI/6495512080@/928309307451/H UPI- 1,000.00(Dr) 639.40(Cr)
928309468173
10-10-2019 Rem Chrgs:MAND CHR -IVL- TBMS- 59.00(Dr) 580.40(Cr)
KB4091537-DT-30042019 408803414
11-10-2019 Rem Chrgs:Ecs Return On 09-Apr-2019 TBMS- 570.50(Dr) 9.90(Cr)
TVS CREDIT SER(Value Date: 10-10- 410420570
2019
11-10-2019 Rem)Chrgs:Ecs Return 07022019 TVS TBMS- 9.90(Dr) 0.00(Cr)
CREDIT SERVICES(Value Date: 10-10- 409523859
2019)
17-10-2019 UPIl/rajeshguru2/929013514327/Rajesh UPI- 4,000.00(Cr) 4,000.00(Cr)
929013982540
17-10-2019 UPI/billdesk.ai/929013245568/UPI UPI- 35.00(Dr) 3,965.00(Cr)
929013021652
17-10-2019 OS PAYTM 201910170642 0094997046 KPG- 3,791.34(Dr) 173.66(Cr)
0094997046
17-10-2019 UPI/billdesk.ai/929014468757/UPI UPI- 35.00(Dr) 138.66(Cr)
929014246265
17-10-2019  UPI/billdesk.id/929018357374/UPI UPI- 119.00(Dr) 19.66(Cr)



¢ kotak® Kotak Mahindra Bank

HAIDER ISMAIL MIYAN Period :01-05-2019 to 31-10-2019
Cust.Reln.No 1 244480246
Account No 14412214529

5-961,PLOT NO 14,THEJAS Currency HINR

RESIDENCY,MUNESWAR NAGAR, Branch +HOSUR

HOSUR Nominee Registered :Y

HOSUR - 635109

TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)

929018158273

19-10-2019 UPI/billdesk.id/929222417137/UPI UPI- 16.00(Dr) 3.66(Cr)
929222735986

21-10-2019 Chrg: Ecs Return On 09-Jul-2019 IVL  TBMS- 3.66(Dr) 0.00(Cr)

FINANCE LTD 420806515

27-10-2019 UPIl/anji.adidas/930010184270/0Ok UPI- 100.00(Cr) 100.00(Cr)
930010852744

31-10-2019 Received from RAZO XX0070 IMPS IMPS- 1,200.00(Cr) 1,300.00(Cr)

REF 930411316606 930411827449

31-10-2019 UPI/6495512080@/930411200350/H UPI- 100.00(Dr) 1,200.00(Cr)
930411511904

Statement Summary

Opening Balance : 2.00(Cr)

Total Withdrawal Amount : 127,656.00(Dr)

Total Deposit Amount : 128,854.00(Cr)

Closing Balance : 1,200.00(Cr)

Withdrawal Count : 98

Deposit Count : 52



